Starter Menu

Soft Drink

Sweet Tea
Cheeseburger
McChicken
McDouble

Spicy McChicken
Bacon McDouble
Triple Cheeseburger

$2.05
$2.05
$2.60
$2.45
$3.85
$4.45

Fries, Sides & More

Medium Fries

4 pc McNuggets
6 pc McNuggets
10 pc McNuggets
20 pc McNuggets
40 pc McNuggets

$3.50
$2.70
$3.35
$5.35
$7.55
$13.80
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McDonald's

Combo Meals

Includes medium fries (or) side salad

and medium soft drink
Big Mac Meal

Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Meal

$9.05
$8.60

Double Quarter Pounder with  $11.15

Cheese Meal

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal $8.15

Deluxe Crispy Chicken
Sandwich Meal
Homestyle Burger Meal

Sweets & Treats

Chocolate Shake
Oreo McFlurry
Hot Fudge Sundae
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$9.35
$7.85
$4.15

$4.95
$2.30

McCafe
(all drinks are medium size)
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Caramel Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Mocha
Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Premium Roast Coffee
Apple Pie
Creme Pie

$4.50
$4.70
$4.70
$4.50
$4.60
$2.20
$2.09
$2.09



