

9724088002 http://www.rowlettfood.com McDonald's

Starter Menu		Combo Meals		<u>McCafe</u>	
Soft Drink		Includes medium fries (or) side salad		(all drinks are medium size)	
Sweet Tea		and medium soft drink		Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$4.50
Cheeseburger	\$2.05	Big Mac Meal	\$9.05	Caramel Frappe	\$4.70
McChicken	\$2.05	Quarter Pounder with Cheese	\$8.60	Mocha Frappe	\$4.70
McDouble	\$2.60	Meal		Mocha	\$4.50
Spicy McChicken	\$2.45	Double Quarter Pounder with	\$11.15	Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$4.60
Bacon McDouble	\$3.85	Cheese Meal		Premium Roast Coffee	\$2.20
Triple Cheeseburger	\$4.45	Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$8.15	Apple Pie	\$2.09
Fries, Sides & Mo	<u>ore</u>	Deluxe Crispy Chicken Sandwich Meal	\$9.35	Creme Pie	\$2.09
Medium Fries	\$3.50	Homestyle Burger Meal	\$7.85		
4 pc McNuggets	\$2.70				
6 pc McNuggets	\$3.35	<u>Sweets & Treats</u>			
10 pc McNuggets	\$5.35	Chocolate Shake	\$4.15		
20 pc McNuggets	\$7.55	Oreo McFlurry	\$4.95		
40 pc McNuggets	\$13.80	Hot Fudge Sundae	\$2.30		